
 
 
 

FALL 2019 TRANSFER ADVISOR-IN-RESIDENCE PROGRAM 
 

The following college representatives will be visiting the Brighton 
Campus. Students are seen by appointment only in Building 1, Room 

231. Call Advisement & Transfer Services at 292-2400 to schedule. 
 

Date  College/University  Time 

Tuesday, September 10 SUNY Oswego  10:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Wednesday, September 11 SUNY Brockport 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, September 11 Roberts Wesleyan College 10:00 am - 1:30 pm 

Thursday, September 12 SUNY Geneseo 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Thursday, September 12 St. John Fisher College 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Monday, September 16 SUNY University at Buffalo (UB) 10:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, September 17 RIT Saunders College of Business 11:00 am - 4:30 pm 

Thursday, September 19 RIT 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Monday, September 23 St. John Fisher College 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, September 24 SUNY Brockport 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, September 24 Roberts Wesleyan College 10:00 am - 1:30 pm 

Wednesday, September 25 RIT College of Liberal Arts 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Thursday, September 26 University of Rochester 9:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Friday, September 27 Nazareth College 9:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Monday, September 30 Buffalo State College 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 2 SUNY Oswego 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 2 Roberts Wesleyan College 10:00 am - 1:30 pm 

Thursday, October 3 RIT 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Tuesday, October 8 SUNY Brockport 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, October 8 Nazareth College 9:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 9 St. John Fisher College 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Friday, October 11 SUNY Geneseo 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 



Rev. 9-06-19 

Monday, October 14 RIT Saunders College of Business 9:00 am - 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 15 Roberts Wesleyan College 11:00 am - 2:30 pm 

Wednesday, October 16 University of Rochester 9:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Thursday, October 17 University of Rochester 9:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 22 St. John Fisher College 12:00 pm - 4:00 pm 

Monday October 28 RIT College of Liberal Arts 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 30 SUNY Brockport 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 30 Nazareth College 9:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Monday, November 4 SUNY Geneseo 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Tuesday, November 5 RIT Saunders College of Business 11:00 am - 4:30 pm 

Wednesday, November 6 St. John Fisher College 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm 

Thursday, November 7 SUNY Brockport 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Friday, November 8 Roberts Wesleyan College 10:00 am - 1:30 pm 

Tuesday, November 12  Nazareth College 11:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Wednesday, November 13 University of Rochester 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Thursday, November 14 Roberts Wesleyan College 10:00 am - 1:30 pm 

Friday, November 15 RIT 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Monday, November 18 SUNY Brockport 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, November 19 Buffalo State College 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, November 20 SUNY Oswego 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Thursday, November 21 St. John Fisher 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Friday, November 22 SUNY University at Buffalo (UB) 10:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Monday, December 2 RIT 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 3 SUNY Geneseo 11:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 4 Roberts Wesleyan College 10:00 am - 1:30 pm 

Thursday, December 5 Nazareth College 9:00 am - 3:00 pm 

Friday, December 6 SUNY Brockport 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Monday, December 9 St. John Fisher 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 11 SUNY Brockport 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Thursday, December 12 SUNY University at Buffalo (UB) 10:00 am - 3:00 pm 


